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Name

Address

City   Province  Postal Code

Phone

Email

Are there any health concerns that may interfere with receiving 
services or treatments from other students?       Yes       No

If Yes, please explain:

Are you new to the Esthetic industry?        Yes       No 

How did you learn about The Esthetic Institute?

Referred by?

What Esthetic courses have you taken in the past, if any?

Month     Date

Tour Details

Programs of Interest
Date

Requested

Modular Courses of Interest:

Please select the Courses you are registering for:

Facials

Chemical Peeling - Level I

Brazilian Waxing

Brazilian Sugaring

Body Sugaring

Body Treatments

Body Contouring with Radio Frequency 

Advanced Swedish Massage "Deep Tissue"

Artificial Nails Level I LCN

Artificial Nails Level II LCN - Advanced 

Advanced Nail Art

Chemical Peeling - Level II

Destination Makeup Portfolio

Electric Filing Workshop

Develoment & Photoshoot - Level IV

Electrolysis

Eyelash Extensions - JB Lashes

Advanced Volume Eyelash Extensions

Eyelash Perming Workshop

Hot & Cold Stone Massage

IPL/Skin Rejuvenation - Level II - Advanced

Facial Reflexology - Dien Chan

Fractional Laser

Extreme Shape Nail Workshop

Eyebrow Sculpting Workshop

Advanced Makeup Artistry Level II

Business Seminar

Cara Skin Care Workshop

Brand Yourself Seminar

LCN Gel  Expert Workshop

Embroidery Brows - Microblading

Embroidery Brows - Microblading (Advanced)

Embroidery Brows - Microblading (Refresher)

Eyebrow Extensions Brow Sculpting

Full Esthetic Program
Esthetic Full Time Diploma Program

Advanced Clinical Esthetic Program

Browtician Program
Makeup Artistry Program

Lash Technician Program
Nail Technician Program
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Credit Card Number

Expiry  Date

Credit Card Type

Please Note:  A white lab jacket is required. These are available for 
purchase from Beauty Depot.  Should you already have one, you 
are welcome to bring your own. Please make sure it is clean and 
pressed.

Modular Classes & Workshops: A 50% deposit or full payment if 
you choose is required at the time of registration. Course fees are 
non refundable.

Full Program Registrations: 50% of the program total is required 
at the time of registration. Students have the option of paying the 
remaining balance on a monthly payment plan. Can be discussed 
when registration is confirmed.

Please Hold My Spot: Availability is limited and classes do fill 
quickly.  A 50% non-refundable deposit is required to reserve your 
seat.  Would you prefer we call you to make this deposit? Please 
check this box:       If not,  please fill in credit card details below.

Thank you and welcome to The Esthetic Institute 

Tinting Workshop – Lash & Brows

Lash Lift & Semi Permanent Mascara
Laser Hair Removal

Laser Tattoo Removal

Microdermabrasion

Waxing
Vasculyse 2G/RF ( Thermo Coagulation)

Threading

RMD Structural Remodeling
Serene Professional Skin Care Workshop 
Swedish Massage

Pedicures Level I LCN
Pedicures Level II LCN - Advanced

Manicures - LCN

Nail Art Workshop

Light Cured Nail Art Workshop

Polish Up Your Life

Makeup Artistry Level I 
Makeup Portfolio Development & Photoshoot - Level III

Professional Air Brush Tanning Workshop
Permanent Makeup

Professional Teeth Whitening Workshop for Spa

NOTES


	Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Are there any health concerns that may interfere with receiving: 
	No: 
	If Yes please explain: 
	How did you learn about The Esthetic Institute: 
	Referred by: 
	Are you new to the Esthetic industry: Off
	What Esthetic courses have you taken in the past if any: 
	Month: 
	Date: 
	Requested 1: 
	Requested 2: 
	Requested 3: 
	Requested 4: 
	Requested 5: 
	Requested 6: 
	Requested 7: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	Advanced Volume Eyelash Extensions: Off
	Advanced Makeup Artistry Level II: Off
	Advanced Nail Art: Off
	toggle_11: Off
	toggle_12: Off
	Advanced Swedish Massage Deep Tissue: Off
	Body Contouring with Radio Frequency: Off
	Body Sugaring: Off
	Body Treatments: Off
	Brand Yourself Seminar: Off
	Brazilian Waxing: Off
	Brazilian Sugaring: Off
	Business Seminar: Off
	Cara Skin Care Workshop: Off
	Chemical Peeling  Level I: Off
	Chemical Peeling  Level II: Off
	Destination Makeup Portfolio: Off
	Develoment  Photoshoot  Level IV: Off
	Electric Filing Workshop: Off
	Electrolysis: Off
	Embroidery Brows  Microblading: Off
	Embroidery Brows  Microblading Advanced: Off
	Embroidery Brows  Microblading Refresher: Off
	Eyebrow Extensions Brow Sculpting: Off
	Eyebrow Sculpting Workshop: Off
	Eyelash Extensions  JB Lashes: Off
	Eyelash Perming Workshop: Off
	Extreme Shape Nail Workshop: Off
	Facials: Off
	toggle_39: Off
	Fractional Laser: Off
	LCN Gel  Expert Workshop: Off
	Hot  Cold Stone Massage: Off
	IPLSkin Rejuvenation  Level II  Advanced: Off
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	4_2: 
	5_2: 
	6_2: 
	7_2: 
	8_2: 
	9_2: 
	10_2: 
	11_2: 
	12_2: 
	13_2: 
	14_2: 
	15_2: 
	16_2: 
	17_2: 
	18_2: 
	19_2: 
	20_2: 
	21_2: 
	Laser Hair Removal: Off
	Lash Lift  Semi Permanent Mascara: Off
	Laser Tattoo Removal: Off
	Light Cured Nail Art Workshop: Off
	Makeup Artistry Level I: Off
	Makeup Portfolio Development  Photoshoot  Level III: Off
	Manicures  LCN: Off
	Microdermabrasion: Off
	Nail Art Workshop: Off
	Pedicures Level I LCN: Off
	Pedicures Level II LCN  Advanced: Off
	Permanent Makeup: Off
	Professional Air Brush Tanning Workshop: Off
	Professional Teeth Whitening Workshop for Spa: Off
	Polish Up Your Life: Off
	RMD Structural Remodeling: Off
	Serene Professional Skin Care Workshop: Off
	Swedish Massage: Off
	Threading: Off
	Tinting Workshop  Lash  Brows: Off
	Vasculyse 2GRF  Thermo Coagulation: Off
	Waxing: Off
	Please Note A white lab jacket is required These are available for: 
	toggle_23: Off
	Credit Card Type: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Expiry  Date: 
	NOTES: 
	Makeup Artistry Program: Off
	Browtician Program: Off
	Lash Technician Program: Off
	Nail Technician Program: Off
	Advanced Clinical Esthetic Program: Off
	Full Esthetic Program: Off
	Esthetic Full Time Diploma Program: Off


